B-128
B
C
U
R
R
E
N

E
 T
R
A
N
S
D
U
C
E
R
S
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS**
ABSOLUTE PRESSURE (All Ranges Available in Absolute Pressure)
0 to 15 psi 0 to 1.0 bar PX41T0-015AI $530 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 20 psi 0 to 1.4 bar PX41T0-020AI 530 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 30 psi 0 to 2.1 bar PX41T0-030AI 530 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 50 psi 0 to 3.4 bar PX41T0-050AI 480 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
GAGE PRESSURE (All Ranges Also Available in Sealed Gage Pressure)
0 to 10 psi 0 to 0.69 bar PX41T0-010GI  $530 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 15 psi 0 to 1.0 bar PX41T0-015GI  530 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 20 psi 0 to 1.4 bar PX41T0-020GI  530 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 30 psi 0 to 2.1 bar PX41T0-030GI  530 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 50 psi 0 to 3.4 bar PX41T0-050GI 480 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 75 psi 0 to 5.2 bar PX41T0-075GI 480 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 100 psi 0 to 6.9 bar PX41T0-100GI  480 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 200 psi 0 to 13.8 bar PX41T0-200GI  480 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 300 psi 0 to 20.7 bar PX41T0-300GI 480 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 500 psi 0 to 34.5 bar PX41T0-500GI 480 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 750 psi 0 to 51.7 bar PX41T0-750GI 480 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 1000 psi 0 to 68.9 bar PX41T0-1KGI   480 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 1500 psi 0 to 103 bar PX41T0-1.5KGI 480 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 2000 psi 0 to 138 bar PX41T0-2KGI 480 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 3500 psi 0 to 241 bar PX41T0-3.5KGI 480 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 5000 psi 0 to 345 bar PX41T0-5KGI 480 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 7500 psi 0 to 517 bar PX41T0-7.5KGI 480 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 10,000 psi 0 to 689 bar PX41S0-10KGI 480 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E*
0 to 20,000 psi 0 to 1379 bar PX41S0-20KGI  480 DP41-E, DP25B-E*, DP24-E*
0 to 30,000 psi 0 to 2068 bar PX41S0-30KGI 480 DP41-E, DP25B-E*, DP24-E*
OMEGA’s PX41 Series consists of
high-accuracy, low-cost pressure
transmitters. Their sealed, all
stainless steel construction makes
them suitable for the harshest
environments. They are available
in gage, absolute, or sealed gage
models. Ten feet of PVC insulated
shielded cable is standard, or a
Bendix style connector is also
available. A wide selection of
amplified voltage and current
outputs makes the PX41 a truly
versatile family of industrial
transmitters.
Comes with 5-point calibration.
* 4-digit meter, counts in increments of 10. Metric ranges available – consult Engineering.
** See section D for compatible meters.
FM Approved for Hazardous Locations version available on absolute and sealed gage units
with cable termination. Add suffix “-FM” to model number and $150. To order sealed gage
pressure models, replace “G” in model number with “S” (no extra charge). To order absolute
pressure models, replace “G” in model number with “A” (no extra charge).
Ordering Examples: PX41S0-10KSI, 10,000 psi sealed gage transmitter with 3 m (10') cable, $480.
PX41T0-5KSI-FM, 5000 psi sealed gage pressure transmitter with 3 m (10') cable and FM for
Hazardous Locations rating, $480 + 150 = $630. PX41T0-015AI, 15 psi absolute pressure
transmitter with 3 m (10') cable, $530.
PX41T0-100GI, $480,

D = 1⁄4-18 NPT-F, no charge
S = 1⁄4 HP Tube Fitting
(≥10,000 psi ranges)
T =  Dual 1⁄2-14 NPT external
1⁄4-18 NPT internal
K = 7⁄16-20 UNF-F
S = 1⁄4 HP tube fitting
J = 7⁄16-20 UNF-M +$20
To order a custom configuration:
1. Select a pressure port
2. Select electrical connection
3. Select a pressure range
4. Select pressure units
5. Select output
6. Select options and agency approvals
Ordering Examples: PX41T1-100GI, 100 psi gage pressure transmitter with PTIH-10-6P connector, and 4 to 20 mA output,
$450 + 30 = $480. PT06F-10-6S, mating connector (not included), $26.50. PX41T0-1KSI-FM, 1000 psi sealed gage pressure transmitter with
3 m (10') cable, 4 to 20 mA output and FM Approval for Hazardous Locations, $480 + 30 + 150 = $660.
PX41T0-015A10V, 15 psi absolute pressure transducer with 3 m (10') cable and 0.5 to 10.5 Vdc output, $500.
PX41T0-30KS5V, 30,000 psi sealed gage pressure transducer with 3 m (10') cable and 0.5 to 5.5 Vdc output, $450.
SERIES PRESSURE ELECTRICAL RANGE
PX41 PORT CONNECTION (psi) UNITS OUTPUT OPTIONS
[  1  ] [  2  ]         [  3  ] [  4   ] [  5  ] [  6   ]
Metric ranges available – see Metric Section.